Chassis
R19IH7T-CHA1 (Intel  4th Generation Core    i5 Platform)TM
I
2.5GHz (Max. 3.1GHz) Processor
ntel   4th  Generation Core     i5-4200M
2 x SO-DIMM, Max 16GB DDR3L 1333/1600
Intel   QM87 Chipset
2XSATA III
Intel Ethernet Controller I211-AT +
Intel Gigabit Ethernet PHY I218-LM
Realtek ALC886 HD Audio Codec
®
®
®
®
TM
HDD/mSATA SSD
0 deg.C to 50 deg.C
DDR3L 1333/1600 MAX
19” TFT
1280 x 1024
40
16GB
Chassis
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW
BOTTOM   VIEW
Fully Integrated I/ODimensions
SIDE VIEW
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
RS-232 Conn. (Optional)
Audio Jack
DVI (Optional)
USB
LAN
VGA
RS-232 Conn.
PS/2
12V DC IN
Brightness Adjustment Knob
Power On Button
Power Reset Button
19”Panel PC
Serial Ports
USB Ports
Ethernet
Power
:
:
:
:
Input / Output :
2 x RS-232 -232/422/485
2 x RJ45-10/100/1000 Mbps
1 x DC-in Power Jack(+12V)
4 x USB 3.0
Keyboard/Mouse
VGA
Audio
:
:
:
, 1 x RS
1 x VGA
Line in,Line out,Mic in
2 x PS/2
Support Windows 7 Embedded / Windows 8 Embedded /
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
Windows 7 Embedded /
Windows 8 Embedded /
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
110~240V Ac-in power adapter
Revised date: 28-Jun-2016  V1.2
User
Stamp